FEN-EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI FiZiK BOLUMU 2025-2026 GUZ YARIYILI DERS PROGRAMI

Q
=
z

SINIF

DERSLIK

08:30-
09.20

09:30-
10.20

10:30-
11.20

11:30-
12.20

13:00-
13.50

14:00-
14.50

15:00-15.50

16:00-16.50

17:00-17.50

18:00-18.50

19:00-
19.50

20:00-
20.50

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

A IWINIPIRARIWINDNIPIDMIWOINIFPIAMI WINIPFP

CUMA

Amfi-4

N.O

Astronomi ve Uzay
Bilimi
M. OZKAN

Astronomi ve Uzay
Bilimi
M. OZKAN

1.6

Astronomi ve Uzay
Bilimi
M. OZKAN

Astronomi ve Uzay
Bilimi
M. OZKAN

Amfi-2

N.O

Niikleer Enerji
A. SANDIKCIOGLU
GUMUS

Niikleer Enerji
A. SANDIKCIOGLU
GUMUS

1.6

Niikleer Enerji
A. SANDIKCIOGLU
GUMUS

Niikleer Enerji
A. SANDIKCIOGLU
GUMUS

N.O

1.0




